SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6244
Dimensional drawing
M
1
2
x1
50
40

7) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
8) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-04BNS-ZW1 7 900 034
IM12-04BPO-ZW1 7 900 035
IM12-04BPS-ZW1 7 900 033
IM12-04BNS-ZC1 7 900 038
IM12-04BPO-ZC1 7 900 039
IM12-04BPS-ZC1 7 900 037
KD01_IM12_DC3_Leiter_en.fm  Seite 245  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:43 09
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6246
Inductive sensor, IM12, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Non-flush
Sensing range

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-08NNO-ZW1 7 900 044
IM12-08NNS-ZW1 7 900 042
IM12-08NPO-ZW1 7 900 043
IM12-08NPS-ZW1 7 900 041
IM12-08NNS-ZC1 7 900 046
IM12-08NPO-ZC1 7 900 047
IM12-08NPS-ZC1 7 900 045
KD01_IM12_DC3_Leiter_en.fm  Seite 247  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:43 09